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Women / XB / 5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Starr Minneman304
Paragon

9.600 9.575 9.8259.675 38.675
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Naomi Hicks306
Prestige VA

9.025 9.200 9.4509.450 37.125
3 2 2 2T 2 

2 

Kennedy Quinn307
VEGA

9.275 8.900 9.2759.225 36.675
2 4 3T 5 3 

3 

Jasiri Horsley301
Elite Athletics

8.925 9.000 9.4009.025 36.350
4T 3 5 4 4 

4 

Ruby Floyd302
Full Force

8.275 8.700 9.4509.225 35.650
7 5 3T 2T 5 

5 

JourNee Thomas303
Gym Inc.

8.775 8.575 8.6758.650 34.675
6 6 6 7 6 

6 

Michelle Edmonds305
Prestige VA

8.925 7.850 9.1758.150 34.100
4T 7 7 6 7 

7 
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Women / XB / 6-Jr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katerina Keblitis313
Paragon

9.600 9.575 9.6759.625 38.475
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Lily Davenport312
Paragon

9.275 9.725 9.5009.525 38.025
3 1 3 3 2 

2 

Avery Schmidt319
World Class

9.150 9.600 9.5509.700 38.000
5 2 1 2 3 

3 

Aurora Smith311
Head Over Heels VA

9.175 9.175 9.4259.275 37.050
4 4 7 4 4 

4 

Mersana Bahrami308
360IGym

9.025 9.150 9.0009.425 36.600
6T 5 4 9 5 

5 

Summer Williams309
Full Force

9.025 8.900 9.3259.300 36.550
6T 7T 6 5 6 

6 

Zahra Sisk314
Paragon

9.350 8.725 9.1759.225 36.475
2 9 8 6T 7 

7 

Norah Selby320
World Class

8.525 8.900 9.1759.400 36.000
11 7T 5 6T 8 

8 

Neveah Winston316
VEGA

8.575 9.125 8.7509.100 35.550
10 6 10 11 9 

9 

Paityn Poe315
VEGA

8.300 8.700 9.0759.025 35.100
13 10 12 8 10 

10 

Catherine Maddox310
Gym America

9.000 8.200 8.8009.050 35.050
8 13 11 10 11 

11 

Eden Azevedo317
Virginia Techniques

8.425 8.625 8.4759.200 34.725
12 11 9 12 12 

12 

Carolyne James318
Virginia Techniques

8.800 8.525 8.4258.500 34.250
9 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XB / 6-Sr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

River Rollins322
All American

9.325 9.425 9.5509.425 37.725
1 3 4 1T 1 

1 

Ava Bender334
World Class

9.175 9.625 9.4509.400 37.650
4 1 5 4T 2 

2 

Lyza Will326
Head Over Heels VA

9.200 9.500 9.3509.200 37.250
2T 2 8 7 3 

3 

Raelynn Traylor324
Full Force

8.950 9.100 9.5509.550 37.150
10T 8 1 1T 4 

4 

Celia Ferguson328
VEGA

9.050 8.925 9.4759.500 36.950
7T 10 2 3 5 

5 

Sullivan Wells333
Virginia Techniques

9.150 9.225 9.2259.275 36.875
5 5T 7 9T 6 

6 

Jordan Wright331
VEGA

8.800 9.225 9.1509.450 36.625
13 5T 3 11 7 

7 

Asha McKenna325
Gym Inc.

8.950 9.075 9.2259.100 36.350
10T 9 10 9T 8 

8 

Mia Jackson323
Elite Athletics

8.875 8.800 9.4509.125 36.250
12 11 9 4T 9 

9 

Kaelyn Kestner330
VEGA

9.025 8.650 9.3009.025 36.000
9 12 12 8 10 

10 

Makennah Leverette327
Paragon

9.050 9.225 8.8758.675 35.825
7T 5T 13 13 11 

11 

Sofia Fuchs329
VEGA

9.100 8.225 9.3759.050 35.750
6 14 11 6 12 

12 

Makenzie Thompson332
Virginia Techniques

9.200 9.350 8.4008.600 35.550
2T 4 14 14 13 

13 

Vanessa Galambos321
360IGym

8.500 8.300 9.1009.325 35.225
14 13 6 12 14 

14 
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Women / XB / 7-Jr1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vaeda Douthitt343
Paragon

9.500 9.725 9.6759.625 38.525
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Antonella Bartolomucci335
360IGym

9.350 9.250 9.4259.600 37.625
4 3T 2T 6T 2 

2 

Natalia Luna336
360IGym

9.100 9.350 9.4259.600 37.475
7 2 2T 6T 3 

3 

Ezra Snyder337
Dreams

9.425 9.250 9.3509.275 37.300
3 3T 6 11T 4 

4 

ZarMoni Taylor344
Richmond Twisters

8.850 9.075 9.5009.500 36.925
10 7 4 3 5 

5 

Elise Bennett342
Novaks

9.000 8.850 9.4509.350 36.650
8 9 5 4T 6 

6 

Alina Zamani341
Gymnastics World

9.800 8.950 9.5508.250 36.550
1 8 16 2 7 

7 

Camila Alen-Martinez338
Elite Athletics

9.275 9.125 8.6009.150 36.150
5 6 10 15 8 

8 

Quinn Wiles347
River City

8.950 8.350 9.4009.250 35.950
9 13 7T 8T 9 

9 

Layla Perry340
Gym Inc.

9.125 8.825 8.8509.025 35.825
6 10 11T 14 10 

10 

Natalie Barrett351
World Class

8.675 9.200 8.4509.250 35.575
13 5 7T 17 11 

11 

Penny DaSilva349
VEGA

8.650 8.500 9.3758.700 35.225
14 12 14 10 12 

12 

Neda Massjouni350
Virginia Techniques

8.600 8.700 8.5759.200 35.075
15 11 9 16 13 

13 

Olivia Dohrman345
River City

8.450 8.000 9.3509.025 34.825
16 15 11T 11T 14 

14 

Haleigh Martin346
River City

8.175 7.900 9.4008.925 34.400
17 16 13 8T 15 

15 

Taleah Ivey348
Triple T

8.800 7.575 9.4508.500 34.325
11 17 15 4T 16 

16 

Lailah Oliver339
Gym Inc.

8.725 8.225 9.1508.050 34.150
12 14 17 13 17 

17 
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Women / XB / 7-Jr2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maggie Guy359
Paragon

9.675 9.875 9.8009.275 38.625
1 1 9T 1 1 

1 

Kiera Blair357
GMS

9.325 9.450 9.7509.775 38.300
2T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Abby Jordan354
Aerial East

9.225 9.250 9.7009.525 37.700
4T 4 4 3 3 

3 

Gianna Kristiansen360
Paragon

9.100 9.325 9.4259.550 37.400
6T 3 3 6T 4 

4 

Rose SheppRd361
Paragon

9.100 9.025 9.5509.625 37.300
6T 7 2 4 5 

5 

Xyaisha Ming363
Triple T

9.000 9.000 9.4259.250 36.675
9T 8T 11 6T 6 

6 

Reese Ptachick364
VEGA

9.225 9.100 9.5008.825 36.650
4T 6 17 5 7 

7 

Caroline McGraw356
Full Force

9.325 8.800 9.2009.275 36.600
2T 11 9T 10 8 

8 

Alaina Beckham355
Astro

8.950 8.825 9.3759.375 36.525
11 10 6T 8 9 

9 

Lyric Young362
Richmond Twisters

8.825 9.000 9.3009.350 36.475
12 8T 8 9 10 

10 

Aubree Steffes368
Youth Sports

9.000 9.150 8.7759.100 36.025
9T 5 14 15 11 

11 

Brianna Worsham367
Xtreme Heights

9.075 8.500 9.1009.200 35.875
8 12 12 12 12 

12 

Reagan Snapp358
Gym Inc.

8.650 8.450 9.1508.900 35.150
13 13 16 11 13 

13 

Kristen Dean352
360IGym

8.450 8.325 8.7509.125 34.650
14 14T 13 16 14 

14 

Kennedi Nipper365
Virginia Techniques

8.400 8.275 8.5009.375 34.550
16 16 6T 17 15 

15 

Camryn Belcher353
Aerial East

7.700 8.325 9.0759.400 34.500
17 14T 5 13 16 

16 

Mykelti Nipper366
Virginia Techniques

8.425 7.550 8.9259.075 33.975
15 17 15 14 17 

17 
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Women / XB / 7-Jr3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Deanna Gines214
Paragon

9.600 9.450 9.6759.725 38.450
1 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Brinley Liggins206
Astro

9.400 9.675 9.8009.500 38.375
3 1 4 1 2 

2 

Piper Mork212
Head Over Heels VA

9.050 9.425 9.6009.325 37.400
8 3 8 4 3 

3 

Alli Gray205
Astro

9.475 8.750 9.6759.425 37.325
2 12 6 2T 4 

4 

Ryland Wedge217
Virginia Techniques

9.150 9.100 9.5009.525 37.275
6 7 3 6T 5 

5 

Brooke Gilman209
Gym America

9.000 9.200 9.5009.300 37.000
10T 4T 9 6T 6 

6 

Sara Benitez208
GMS

9.300 8.400 9.4259.625 36.750
4 15T 2 8 7T

7T

Lucy Dosberg204
Astro

9.275 8.850 9.5509.075 36.750
5 9T 12 5 7T

7T

Emma Potorac201
360IGym

9.000 9.125 9.1509.450 36.725
10T 6 5 9 9 

9 

Brooklyn Fetty202
Aerial East

9.075 8.800 9.1009.225 36.200
7 11 10 11T 10 

10 

Valentina Prieto210
Gym America

9.025 8.850 9.1258.800 35.800
9 9T 17 10 11 

11 

Tannyr Russell215
Roanoke Academy

8.775 9.200 8.8758.875 35.725
13 4T 16 14 12 

12 

Sonja Anderson216
Virginia Techniques

8.700 8.925 8.5259.400 35.550
15 8 7 16 13 

13 

Holland Burris211
Gym Inc.

8.725 8.650 8.6759.150 35.200
14 14 11 15 14 

14 

Aubree Haire203
Aerial East

8.675 8.400 9.0758.900 35.050
16 15T 15 13 15 

15 

Kamryn Davis207
Elite Athletics

8.900 7.825 8.1759.025 33.925
12 17 13 17 16 

16 

Kinsley English213
Middlesex

4.000 8.675 9.1009.000 30.775
17 13 14 11T 17 

17 
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Women / XB / 7-Sr1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariana Rangel227
Paragon

9.325 9.625 9.6259.575 38.150
3 1 1 3 1 

1 

Kinsley Woods224
Dreams

9.650 9.475 9.6009.325 38.050
1 2 9 4 2 

2 

Audrey Fisher225
Gym Quest

9.250 9.450 9.5009.350 37.550
5 3 7T 5 3 

3 

Ella Unkefer229
Paragon

9.275 9.075 9.6759.400 37.425
4 6T 5T 2 4 

4 

Alayna Perez226
Novaks

9.550 9.075 9.2759.450 37.350
2 6T 4 13 5 

5 

Jocelyn Benda221
BRAG

9.075 9.225 9.7009.200 37.200
8 5 11 1 6 

6 

Quinn Kirby230
Prestige VA

9.150 9.050 9.3259.525 37.050
6 8 3 10 7 

7 

Kenzie Newsome218
Aerial East

8.600 9.425 9.3009.275 36.600
15T 4 10 11T 8 

8 

Aynslee Reid231
Prestige VA

8.950 8.775 9.4759.350 36.550
10T 13 7T 6 9 

9 

Kylie Shumaker219
Aerial East

9.000 8.475 9.3509.550 36.375
9 16 2 8T 10 

10 

Sierra Lipinski232
Richmond Twisters

8.925 8.800 9.4009.150 36.275
12 12 12 7 11T

11T

Addie Marks223
Balance

8.750 9.000 9.1259.400 36.275
14 9 5T 14T 11T

11T

Alice Coulter233
River City

8.950 8.875 9.3508.900 36.075
10T 10 13 8T 13 

13 

Michaela Kelly222
Balance

9.125 8.825 9.1258.625 35.700
7 11 16 14T 14 

14 

Kensington Cross220
Astro

8.600 8.750 9.1258.750 35.225
15T 14 15 14T 15T

15T

Kierstin Snead228
Paragon

8.850 8.700 8.8258.850 35.225
13 15 14 17 15T

15T

Clara McNamee234
River City

8.000 8.075 9.3008.300 33.675
17 17 17 11T 17 

17 
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Women / XB / 7-Sr2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maame Awuah242
Pure

9.525 9.100 9.7259.775 38.125
3 6 1 1 1 

1 

Alina Perez-Borroto240
Paragon

9.550 9.325 9.6009.225 37.700
2 2 8 3T 2 

2 

London Cooper239
Paragon

9.350 9.175 9.6509.500 37.675
5 4 2T 2 3T

3T

Imogen Lange237
GMS

9.425 9.300 9.6009.350 37.675
4 3 6 3T 3T

3T

Mila Elliott248
Virginia Techniques

9.175 9.475 9.2509.425 37.325
6T 1 4 11T 5 

5 

Karina Bolden235
Arlington Aerials

9.650 8.925 9.5008.875 36.950
1 9 12 6 6 

6 

Sydney Fuchs246
VEGA

9.175 8.550 9.4259.400 36.550
6T 11 5 9 7 

7 

Kaliope Dunkle245
VEGA

8.725 9.150 9.3759.075 36.325
10 5 10 10 8 

8 

Emmeline Lane247
VEGA

8.475 8.825 9.4509.500 36.250
12 10 2T 7T 9 

9 

Wankumbu Mwamba249
Virginia Techniques

8.950 9.000 8.9509.050 35.950
9 7 11 13 10 

10 

Gisele Whiteley241
Paragon

8.550 8.950 9.2509.125 35.875
11 8 9 11T 11 

11 

Kalaya Arbitrario236
Astro

9.100 7.775 9.5759.300 35.750
8 12 7 5 12 

12 

Lucy Fike243
River City

8.400 7.600 9.4508.700 34.150
13 13 13T 7T 13 

13 

Charlotte Parsley244
River City

8.225 6.900 8.8258.700 32.650
14 14 13T 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: V irginia USA  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 VA Xcel Bronze State Championship
Meet Results
May 13-15, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 5/15/2022 8:49:37 AM

Women / XB / 8-Jr1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Summer Jani Ashshaheed260
Paragon

9.250 9.550 9.8009.400 38.000
3T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Harper Cournoyer251
Aerial East

9.300 8.875 9.5759.750 37.500
1T 9 1 2 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Rousseau254
Elite Athletics

9.250 9.400 9.3259.375 37.350
3T 2 4T 8 3 

3 

Daosavun Vongsaly255
G Force

9.300 8.950 9.3009.375 36.925
1T 8 4T 9T 4 

4 

Mia Friedman257
Gym America

9.075 9.150 9.4259.225 36.875
7 4 11 5T 5 

5 

Emma Sojda266
Xtreme Heights

8.700 9.175 9.4259.375 36.675
12T 3 4T 5T 6 

6 

Jordynn Jenkins256
GMS

8.850 9.025 9.5259.250 36.650
9T 6 10 3 7 

7 

Charlie Valmores262
River City

9.150 9.000 9.4009.050 36.600
6 7 12 7 8 

8 

Riley Durvin252
Aerial East

9.175 8.750 9.3009.350 36.575
5 11T 7 9T 9 

9 

Taylin Sonifrank259
North Mountain

8.775 8.700 9.4509.575 36.500
11 13 2 4 10 

10 

Keira Shields264
VEGA

8.850 8.825 9.0009.325 36.000
9T 10 8 12 11T

11T

Harper Tugwell258
Gym Inc.

9.000 8.750 8.9509.300 36.000
8 11T 9 13T 11T

11T

Kamryn Becton263
Stafford Royals

8.500 9.050 8.9508.925 35.425
14 5 13 13T 13 

13 

Mattie Claybrook253
Balance

8.700 8.575 9.2258.400 34.900
12T 14 15 11 14 

14 

Lilah Appel261
River City

8.425 8.300 8.8258.850 34.400
15 15 14 15 15 

15 
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Women / XB / 8-Jr2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aniyah Desmar415
Woods

9.600 9.400 9.8509.725 38.575
2 3T 2T 1 1 

1 

Zoe Amoh405
GMS

9.675 9.325 9.8259.700 38.525
1 5T 4 2 2 

2 

Ella Buck402
BRAG

9.550 9.400 9.6759.725 38.350
3 3T 2T 4 3 

3 

Kyliegh Joseph403
BRAG

9.450 9.550 9.5259.500 38.025
4 1 7T 8 4 

4 

Jemma Zappone406
GMS

9.425 9.325 9.4509.750 37.950
5 5T 1 9T 5 

5 

Ariana Fiorello404
Dreams

9.350 9.125 9.7759.550 37.800
7 9 5T 3 6 

6 

Nora Caradine407
Novaks

9.250 9.275 9.5759.500 37.600
9 7 7T 7 7 

7 

Cate Perillo409
Ocean Tumblers

9.375 9.175 9.2509.550 37.350
6 8 5T 12 8 

8 

Haven Rochabrun-Kitt413
VEGA

9.175 8.925 9.6509.475 37.225
11 12 9 5 9 

9 

Fiona Jackson414
Virginia Techniques

9.200 9.500 9.0259.425 37.150
10 2 10 15 10 

10 

Lia Perez408
Novaks

8.775 9.000 9.6009.300 36.675
15 10 11 6 11 

11 

Rose Dowdy412
River City

9.300 8.850 9.4259.025 36.600
8 13 15 11 12 

12 

Cali Cunningham410
Richmond Twisters

8.800 8.950 9.4509.125 36.325
13T 11 13 9T 13 

13 

Leah Pearson401
Aerial East

8.800 8.600 9.2259.250 35.875
13T 16 12 13T 14 

14 

Calli Cauthorne411
River City

8.675 8.800 9.2258.775 35.475
16 15 16 13T 15 

15 

Reese Haywood416
World Class

9.075 8.825 8.3508.650 34.900
12 14 17 17 16 

16 

Layla Taliaferro417
Xtreme Heights

7.850 8.500 8.7759.075 34.200
17 17 14 16 17 

17 
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Women / XB / 8-Jr3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evie Angelo427
Paragon

9.575 9.625 9.8009.750 38.750
2 2 2 2 1 

1 

Jordan Schmidt418
All American

9.425 9.650 9.8509.800 38.725
4 1 1 1 2 

2 

Angelina Keblitis428
Paragon

9.525 9.500 9.6009.575 38.200
3 3 4T 4T 3 

3 

Kathleen Ramsey423
GMS

9.350 9.325 9.5009.575 37.750
5 4 4T 7 4 

4 

Olivia Cabell434
Virginia Techniques

9.700 8.625 9.6009.400 37.325
1 15 7 4T 5 

5 

Amaya Arthurton431
Stafford Royals

9.300 9.075 9.2509.600 37.225
6 7T 3 12T 6T

6T

Charlotte Usewicz421
Dynamic (Lynchburg)

9.075 9.200 9.4759.475 37.225
10T 5 6 8 6T

6T

Araceli Treadwell419
BRAG

9.200 9.075 9.5759.325 37.175
7T 7T 9 6 8 

8 

Blake Reyes Ardon420
Dulles

9.075 9.025 9.3509.350 36.800
10T 10 8 11 9 

9 

LayKin Hubbard429
Pure

9.025 9.050 9.4009.075 36.550
12 9 15 10 10 

10 

Harper Sergent430
River City

8.950 8.725 9.6259.200 36.500
14 14 13 3 11 

11 

Olivia Katz422
GMS

9.200 8.550 9.4259.300 36.475
7T 16 10T 9 12 

12 

Alaina Popo425
Gym Inc.

9.125 9.000 8.9509.300 36.375
9 11 10T 14 13 

13 

Tabitha Welch432
Twist

9.000 9.150 8.6009.275 36.025
13 6 12 16 14 

14 

Sevi Dunham433
VEGA

8.725 8.850 8.8009.125 35.500
15 13 14 15 15 

15 

Emma Griggs426
Middlesex

8.425 8.900 9.2508.725 35.300
16 12 16 12T 16 

16 
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Women / XB / 8-Jr4
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rory Purcell441
Head Over Heels VA

9.450 9.350 9.7009.775 38.275
3 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Bianca Rojas439
GMS

9.600 9.475 9.5509.425 38.050
1 1T 4T 3T 2 

2 

Marshall Howard435
Aerial East

9.250 9.400 9.4009.700 37.750
5T 3 2 7 3 

3 

Ariel-Mae Rodriguez448
VEGA

9.525 9.375 9.4509.375 37.725
2 4 8 5 4 

4 

Lillie Brown444
Ocean Tumblers

9.325 9.350 9.3509.625 37.650
4 5T 3 8 5 

5 

Piper Schmitz438
G Force

9.250 9.300 9.6259.200 37.375
5T 9 10T 2 6 

6 

Reese Lesar436
Dulles

9.175 9.325 9.4259.425 37.350
7 7T 4T 6 7 

7 

Maddie Griffin446
Roanoke Academy

9.100 9.475 9.5509.200 37.325
8T 1T 10T 3T 8 

8 

Ava Howell443
Middlesex

9.025 9.225 9.3259.425 37.000
10T 10T 4T 9T 9 

9 

Peyton Herrington442
Middlesex

8.775 9.225 9.2759.325 36.600
13 10T 9 11 10 

10 

Nala Jelks440
Gym Inc.

8.800 9.175 9.1259.400 36.500
12 12 7 12 11 

11 

Sophia Halstead447
Stafford Royals

9.100 9.325 9.0259.000 36.450
8T 7T 13T 13 12 

12 

Baileigh Crawley437
Elite Athletics

9.025 8.625 9.3259.100 36.075
10T 14 12 9T 13 

13 

Reese Cecil445
Roanoke Academy

8.650 9.150 8.8259.000 35.625
14 13 13T 14 14 

14 
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Women / XB / 8-Sr1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addie Pierce458
Paragon

9.450 9.450 9.6009.550 38.050
3 1T 4T 1T 1 

1 

Elle Carpenter452
GMS

9.550 9.325 9.6009.550 38.025
1 3T 4T 1T 2 

2 

Alex Gordon459
River City

9.500 9.000 9.6009.425 37.525
2 14 7T 1T 3T

3T

Mia Houston453
Gym Inc.

9.300 9.150 9.5009.575 37.525
5 8T 3 5 3T

3T

Emma Calupitan461
VEGA

9.200 9.100 9.4259.675 37.400
7 12 1 9T 5 

5 

Zoey Massie455
Gym Quest

9.150 9.450 9.4509.325 37.375
8 1T 10 6T 6 

6 

Avery Hodges460
Stafford Royals

9.250 9.250 9.2759.350 37.125
6 6T 9 11 7 

7 

Alana Hetland463
Youth Sports

9.375 9.150 9.2009.300 37.025
4 8T 11 12 8 

8 

Riley Brownback450
Aerial East

8.675 9.075 9.5509.625 36.925
14 13 2 4 9 

9 

Emerson Munsey456
Head Over Heels VA

9.050 9.250 9.0509.500 36.850
9 6T 6 14 10 

10 

Isabelle Mitchell457
Paragon

8.775 9.300 9.4509.275 36.800
12 5 12 6T 11 

11 

Harleigh Rucka451
Excalibur

8.550 9.325 9.4259.425 36.725
15 3T 7T 9T 12 

12 

Abby Barnett454
Gym Quest

8.825 9.150 9.4509.025 36.450
11 8T 15 6T 13 

13 

Hayley Yarbrough464
Youth Sports

8.925 9.150 8.9009.150 36.125
10 8T 14 15 14 

14 

Lilly Evans462
VEGA

8.750 8.375 9.1259.200 35.450
13 15 13 13 15 

15 
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Women / XB / 8-Sr2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alana Van509
GMS

9.675 9.500 9.8009.650 38.625
2 3 2T 1 1 

1 

Ava Standafer508
Dreams

9.725 9.375 9.7759.650 38.525
1 6 2T 2T 2 

2 

Mariella Rendemonti517
World Class

9.275 9.600 9.7509.750 38.375
6T 1 1 4 3 

3 

Indigo Lee511
Paragon

9.575 9.575 9.6509.375 38.175
3 2 11 5 4 

4 

London Oley506
CORE

9.275 9.275 9.6259.575 37.750
6T 8 4T 6 5 

5 

Emma Perkins503
Arlington Aerials

9.000 9.450 9.7759.425 37.650
15 4 9T 2T 6 

6 

Molly Cahill502
Apex

9.200 9.325 9.5009.575 37.600
8T 7 4T 9T 7 

7 

Darby Mitchell515
Virginia Techniques

9.200 9.125 9.5509.275 37.150
8T 10 13 7T 8 

8 

Abby Ross507
CORE

9.100 9.400 9.4509.150 37.100
13 5 15 11 9 

9 

Aviana Bellotte514
Virginia Techniques

9.200 9.250 9.3009.175 36.925
8T 9 14 14T 10 

10 

Olivia Radzai516
Virginia Techniques

9.425 9.100 9.2509.100 36.875
5 11 16 16 11 

11 

Avery Eaves501
Aerial East

9.125 8.650 9.5009.575 36.850
11T 15 4T 9T 12 

12 

Hannah Wicks510
Gymstrada

9.075 8.575 9.5509.425 36.625
14 16 9T 7T 13 

13 

Adithi Pandit513
Twist

8.650 8.850 9.3759.450 36.325
17 14 8 13 14 

14 

Hannah Halsey505
Balance

9.450 9.050 9.4258.200 36.125
4 12T 17 12 15 

15 

Tessa Gali512
Twist

8.950 9.050 8.5259.475 36.000
16 12T 7 17 16 

16 

Rowan Wilson504
Arlington Aerials

9.125 7.700 9.3009.350 35.475
11T 17 12 14T 17 

17 
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Women / XB / 8-Sr3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Thongtavee525
Gym America

9.500 9.425 9.4009.725 38.050
1 2 2 9 1 

1 

Dailan Mendez-Rodriguez524
GMS

9.100 9.475 9.6759.400 37.650
9 1 6T 2 2 

2 

Finley Long523
GMS

9.275 9.275 9.6259.375 37.550
4T 3 8 3T 3 

3 

Maggie Pritchard518
Balance

9.150 9.000 9.6259.750 37.525
8 9T 1 3T 4 

4 

A'maya Parks530
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 9.250 9.3259.500 37.475
2T 4 4T 11 5 

5 

Lela Lattimore521
Excalibur

9.075 9.150 9.5009.600 37.325
10 6 3 6T 6 

6 

Haley Paciocco532
River City

9.275 9.000 9.6259.400 37.300
4T 9T 6T 3T 7 

7 

Emma Lucas520
Dynamic (Lynchburg)

9.400 9.075 9.2759.125 36.875
2T 8 10 12 8 

8 

Kayleigh Peterson529
North Mountain

9.200 8.425 9.5009.200 36.325
7 14 9 6T 9 

9 

Kerrigan Schacht522
Excalibur

8.800 8.200 9.7009.500 36.200
13 15 4T 1 10 

10 

Sabrina Stolyarova519
Chantilly Academy

8.950 8.650 9.4759.100 36.175
11 12T 11 8 11 

11 

Gabby Pierce528
Middlesex

8.775 9.100 9.3758.900 36.150
14 7 14 10 12 

12 

Evelyn Edwards531
Pure

9.250 8.650 9.1509.000 36.050
6 12T 13 14 13 

13 

Eli Azevedo533
Virginia Techniques

8.875 9.225 8.9508.825 35.875
12 5 15 15 14 

14 

Addilyn James527
Head Over Heels VA

8.675 8.850 9.1759.025 35.725
15 11 12 13 15 

15 
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Women / XB / 8-Sr4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mary Kate Chunn545
Paragon

9.825 9.850 9.8259.900 39.400
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Stella Anderson549
Woods

9.325 9.375 9.7759.700 38.175
5 5 3 3 2 

2 

Emma Teichert534
Aerial East

9.025 9.350 9.7509.800 37.925
9T 6T 2 4 3 

3 

Paisley Blevins538
Balance

9.175 9.400 9.6509.650 37.875
8 4 4 5T 4 

4 

Kate Lundahl537
BRAG

8.950 9.425 9.8509.475 37.700
11 3 9 1 5 

5 

Ava Thompson547
VEGA

9.425 9.125 9.5259.550 37.625
2T 9T 6T 7T 6 

6 

Leah Rapley544
Ocean Tumblers

9.350 9.125 9.4759.550 37.500
4 9T 6T 10 7 

7 

Maddi Duke546
Twist

8.875 9.350 9.6509.525 37.400
13 6T 8 5T 8 

8 

Courtlyn Whirley539
Balance

9.300 9.025 9.4009.600 37.325
6 11 5 11 9 

9 

Emma Firman543
Ocean Tumblers

9.025 9.450 9.5259.250 37.250
9T 2 12 7T 10 

10 

Emma Wersal540
Dreams

9.425 9.000 9.2259.275 36.925
2T 12T 11 13 11 

11 

Giselle Vieira542
Gymstrada

8.900 9.000 9.5009.425 36.825
12 12T 10 9 12 

12 

Kylie Talerico548
Virginia Techniques

9.225 9.175 9.0508.950 36.400
7 8 16 15 13 

13 

Taylor Drinkard541
Gymnastics World

8.800 9.000 9.3759.075 36.250
15 12T 13 12 14 

14 

Ava Zhang536
Arlington Aerials

8.825 9.000 9.1259.050 36.000
14 12T 14 14 15 

15 

Sabrina Halzel535
Arlington Aerials

8.425 8.675 8.8509.000 34.950
16 16 15 16 16 

16 
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Women / XB / 9-Jr1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Fiona McCarthy567
Xtreme Heights

9.500 9.625 9.6259.575 38.325
2 1 2T 5 1 

1 

Seanna Shevitz556
BRAG

9.450 9.600 9.6509.475 38.175
3 2 5T 3T 2 

2 

Adalyn Crook564
Triple T

9.700 9.175 9.5759.300 37.750
1 10T 12 6T 3 

3 

Leah Arnold557
CORE

9.275 9.450 9.4509.425 37.600
6 3 8 10T 4 

4 

Clara Sykes552
Aerial East

9.325 9.175 9.4509.600 37.550
5 10T 1 10T 5 

5 

Madeline Unger561
G Force

9.400 9.250 9.5009.250 37.400
4 7T 13 9 6 

6 

Carys Goodman563
Stafford Royals

9.075 9.425 9.3259.525 37.350
11 4 4 15T 7 

7 

Lillian Bell559
Dreams

9.150 9.050 9.6509.475 37.325
7T 12 5T 3T 8 

8 

Isabelle Ruppert551
Aerial East

9.025 9.375 9.5759.325 37.300
13T 5T 10T 6T 9 

9 

Reagan McLamb555
BRAG

9.150 8.875 9.7009.450 37.175
7T 15 7 1T 10 

10 

Ella Bridger558
Chantilly Academy

9.150 8.925 9.5759.400 37.050
7T 14 9 6T 11 

11 

Alyssa Deyo550
Aerial East

8.700 9.250 9.4009.575 36.925
17 7T 2T 12 12T

12T

Julianna Furrow565
Virginia Techniques

9.100 9.375 9.3259.125 36.925
10 5T 15 15T 12T

12T

Kaylyn Payne562
Richmond Twisters

9.025 8.775 9.7009.200 36.700
13T 16 14 1T 14 

14 

Claire Lebrecht566
World Class

9.050 9.000 9.3009.325 36.675
12 13 10T 17 15 

15 

Alexandra Swanson560
Dulles

9.025 9.250 9.3758.825 36.475
13T 7T 17 13 16 

16 

Sophia Tiller553
Aerial East

8.900 8.650 9.3509.025 35.925
16 17T 16 14 17 

17 

Kathryn Edwards554
Arlington Aerials

8.475 8.650 9.1508.750 35.025
18 17T 18 18 18 

18 
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Women / XB / 9-Jr2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maeve Doyle615
World Class

9.275 9.675 9.7009.575 38.225
4T 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Ishika De Chaudhuri606
Gym America

9.400 9.425 9.6509.600 38.075
2 2 1 3 2 

2 

Markan Ameha608
Gymnastics World

9.625 9.050 9.7009.375 37.750
1 9 4 1T 3 

3 

Kirra Murphy611
Ocean Tumblers

9.350 9.225 9.4759.425 37.475
3 6 3 9 4 

4 

Abby Morgan610
Middlesex

9.200 9.400 9.4509.075 37.125
7 3 12T 10T 5 

5 

Nora Ostlund604
Excalibur

9.025 9.250 9.5009.275 37.050
9T 5 5T 6T 6 

6 

Victoria Minchenkov602
Arlington Aerials

9.250 9.275 9.3759.100 37.000
6 4 10T 12T 7 

7 

Makenzie Newsom612
Paragon

9.100 9.175 9.4508.875 36.600
8 7 15 10T 8 

8 

Noelle Governo609
MEGA-DC

9.275 8.350 9.5259.275 36.425
4T 14 5T 5 9 

9 

Kamilah Zarif607
Gym Inc.

8.925 8.925 9.1759.225 36.250
11 11 7T 15 10 

10 

Rania Elmi605
G Force

8.875 8.900 9.1509.125 36.050
12 12 9 16 11 

11 

Leanne Abouzaki614
Twist

8.250 9.100 9.3759.225 35.950
15 8 7T 12T 12 

12 

Fiona Wright603
Chantilly Academy

9.025 8.275 9.5009.075 35.875
9T 15 12T 6T 13 

13 

Emma Hill616
Xtreme Heights

8.200 9.000 9.5009.100 35.800
16 10 10T 6T 14 

14 

Riley Huckstep601
Above The Bar

8.650 8.125 9.5508.900 35.225
13 16 14 4 15 

15 

Madison Bostic613
River City

8.600 8.700 9.2008.575 35.075
14 13 16 14 16 

16 
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Women / XB / 9-Jr3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Gray629
Ocean Tumblers

9.500 9.575 9.6759.775 38.525
1 1T 1 4 1 

1 

Emily Carroll622
Excalibur

9.400 9.575 9.7509.700 38.425
2T 1T 2T 1T 2 

2 

Addy Waddell631
Triple T

9.275 9.275 9.6509.700 37.900
5T 7 2T 5T 3 

3 

Ayat Smithson633
World Class

9.325 9.525 9.7009.225 37.775
4 3 12 3 4 

4 

Paitynn Lohr632
VEGA

9.400 9.425 9.5758.925 37.325
2T 4 15 9 5 

5 

Shelby Leber617
Aerial East

8.750 9.300 9.7509.350 37.150
13 6 7T 1T 6 

6 

Kristiana Pali618
Apex

8.950 9.225 9.4509.500 37.125
9 8 4 13 7 

7 

Giuliana Cortina623
G Force

9.000 9.125 9.5259.300 36.950
7T 9 10 10 8 

8 

Lily Trollip628
Middlesex

9.275 8.575 9.6509.350 36.850
5T 15 7T 5T 9T

9T

Hannah Gilman624
Gym America

8.725 9.350 9.3759.400 36.850
14 5 6 14 9T

9T

Ari Speller627
Gymstrada

8.600 8.825 9.6009.175 36.200
16 13 13 7T 11 

11 

BeBe Hastorun625
Gym America

8.700 8.850 9.3009.250 36.100
15 12 11 16 12 

12 

Hannah Terrell630
River City

9.000 8.725 9.6008.500 35.825
7T 14 17 7T 13 

13 

Arielle Gamble620
Chantilly Academy

8.775 8.175 9.4759.350 35.775
12 16 7T 11T 14 

14 

Lillian Kaufman619
Arlington Aerials

8.850 8.875 8.9259.050 35.700
11 11 14 17 15 

15 

Cayla Spencer626
Gym Inc.

8.875 7.675 9.4759.425 35.450
10 17 5 11T 16 

16 

Veronica Annarino621
Excalibur

8.550 8.925 9.3258.575 35.375
17 10 16 15 17 

17 
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Women / XB / 9-Jr4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Loudon639
Gym America

9.200 9.700 9.6259.625 38.150
3T 1 2 4T 1 

1 

Eliza Smith642
Novaks

9.275 9.200 9.7259.725 37.925
2 7 1 2 2T

2T

Paisley Hargis637
BRAG

9.625 9.175 9.6259.500 37.925
1 8 5 4T 2T

2T

Isabella Cain648
World Class

9.175 9.500 9.6259.575 37.875
5 2 3T 4T 4 

4 

Ava Edwards638
GMS

9.150 9.400 9.7509.150 37.450
6T 3 11 1 5 

5 

Anastasia Lupiya643
Prestige VA

9.150 9.050 9.4259.575 37.200
6T 9 3T 8T 6 

6 

Maggie Shelton636
All American

9.150 9.300 9.4259.275 37.150
6T 6 9 8T 7 

7 

Leigh Baranyk645
Woods

9.200 9.025 9.5259.350 37.100
3T 10 6 7 8 

8 

Emily Schultz641
MEGA-DC

8.675 9.325 9.7009.300 37.000
12 4T 7T 3 9 

9 

Cora Brandon647
World Class

8.950 8.850 9.3759.300 36.475
10 11 7T 13 10 

10 

Michaela Amalla646
World Class

8.650 9.325 9.1509.075 36.200
13 4T 13 14 11 

11 

Aryele Starks640
Gymstrada

9.000 8.750 9.4009.000 36.150
9 12 15 11T 12 

12 

Emily Sullivan644
River City

8.875 8.625 9.4259.200 36.125
11 15 10 8T 13 

13 

Julia Bojorquez635
Aerial East

8.200 8.700 9.4009.125 35.425
15 13 12 11T 14 

14 

Tabbi Akinfolajimi634
Aerial East

8.500 8.675 8.0009.025 34.200
14 14 14 15 15 

15 
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Women / XB / 9-Sr1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaci Cobb650
Apex

9.075 9.150 9.5509.650 37.425
7 5T 1 3* 1T

1T

Natalie McKeogh652
Apollo

9.350 9.200 9.5509.325 37.425
1 3T 7T 3* 1T

1T

Semret Tsegazeab656
G Force

8.875 9.350 9.5759.550 37.350
11 2 2 1T 3 

3 

Lindsey Hahn655
Dynamic (Lynchburg)

9.300 8.950 9.5759.350 37.175
2 11 4T 1T 4T

4T

Abigail Reed662
Stafford Royals

9.050 9.125 9.5009.500 37.175
8T 7T 3 8T 4T

4T

Ari King659
Gym Inc.

9.175 9.075 9.5509.325 37.125
5 9 7T 3T 6 

6 

Elena Hurwitz654
Dulles

9.200 9.475 9.5008.875 37.050
4 1 15 8T 7 

7 

Aubrey Mikolich657
GMS

8.950 9.150 9.5509.175 36.825
10 5T 13 3T 8T

8T

Avery George649
Aerial East

8.850 9.200 9.4759.300 36.825
12 3T 9 11 8T

8T

Chloe Bacot653
Chantilly Academy

9.225 8.775 9.4509.250 36.700
3 14 10 12T 10 

10 

Reena Otsuna651
Apex

9.100 9.000 9.2009.350 36.650
6 10 4T 14 11 

11 

Brooklyn Bugh663
Williamsburg

9.050 8.875 9.4509.200 36.575
8T 12 11T 12T 12 

12 

Kai Julius660
Richmond Twisters

8.700 8.825 9.5009.350 36.375
15 13 4T 8T 13 

13 

Reagan Ray658
GMS

8.775 9.125 9.1759.200 36.275
14 7T 11T 15 14 

14 

Vera Gelem661
River City

8.800 8.525 9.5509.025 35.900
13 15 14 3T 15 

15 
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Women / XB / 9-Sr2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Jones666
All American

9.125 9.450 9.5509.700 37.825
4T 1 1 5 1 

1 

Lydia Brown672
Gym Inc.

9.150 9.350 9.5009.675 37.675
3 3 2 7 2 

2 

Gilli Martinez668
Apollo

9.025 9.250 9.5759.500 37.350
8T 4 5 3T 3 

3 

Natalie Garner665
Aerial East

8.875 9.200 9.5759.575 37.225
10T 5 3T 3T 4 

4 

Maggie McIntosh670
Dulles

9.175 9.400 9.6259.000 37.200
2 2 12 1 5 

5 

Emily Raifaisen674
Ocean Tumblers

9.225 9.050 9.4509.400 37.125
1 7 7T 8T 6 

6 

Reagan Huff675
Paragon

9.125 9.125 9.4509.400 37.100
4T 6 7T 8T 7 

7 

Layla Bourassa671
Excalibur

9.050 9.000 9.5259.425 37.000
7 8 6 6 8 

8 

Emilia Wallace673
Head Over Heels VA

9.025 8.925 9.6009.225 36.775
8T 9 9 2 9 

9 

Adriana Barger676
Roanoke Academy

8.875 8.900 9.2509.575 36.600
10T 10 3T 10 10 

10 

Esperanza Miller667
Apex

9.125 8.850 9.1759.200 36.350
4T 11T 10 11 11 

11 

River Levy669
Chantilly Academy

8.875 8.850 9.0009.175 35.900
10T 11T 11 12 12 

12 

Madeline Barrett678
World Class

7.800 7.000 8.7508.350 31.900
13 13 13 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: V irginia USA  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 VA Xcel Bronze State Championship
Meet Results
May 13-15, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 5/15/2022 7:46:13 PM

Women / XB / 9-Sr3
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Buzas764
World Class

9.500 9.800 9.7759.425 38.500
1T 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Alicia Deng751
Above The Bar

9.125 9.125 9.7259.475 37.450
7T 6 2 2 2T

2T

McKinley Wetmore761
Ocean Tumblers

9.325 9.075 9.5259.525 37.450
4 9 1 8 2T

2T

Lauren Fantley760
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 9.350 9.3509.175 37.325
3 2 8 11 4 

4 

Reese Villamil759
Novaks

9.125 9.100 9.7009.300 37.225
7T 7T 5 3 5 

5 

Tinley Tucker763
Pure

9.200 9.300 9.3759.275 37.150
5T 3T 6 10 6 

6 

Lydia Fisher754
Gym Quest

8.825 9.300 9.5759.425 37.125
12 3T 3T 5T 7 

7 

Isabel Driver758
North Mountain

9.500 8.825 9.5759.025 36.925
1T 11T 9T 5T 8 

8 

Aselin Wood757
Head Over Heels

9.025 9.225 9.6508.825 36.725
9 5 14 4 9 

9 

Clara Brown756
Gymstrada

9.000 9.100 9.4259.000 36.525
10 7T 11T 9 10 

10 

Jaicen Malone755
Gymnastics World

8.800 8.925 9.5508.950 36.225
13T 10 13 7 11 

11 

Sophia Panuska762
Pure

9.200 8.500 9.2509.250 36.200
5T 14 7 12 12 

12 

Nova Morris753
Elite Athletics

8.900 8.725 9.2009.025 35.850
11 13 9T 13 13 

13 

Winter Harju752
Apex

8.800 8.825 8.4259.000 35.050
13T 11T 11T 14 14 

14 
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Women / XB / 9-Sr4
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mary Wilson766
Apex

9.300 9.425 9.5259.575 37.825
4T 1 2 5T 1 

1 

Tatianna Blanchard775
Paragon

9.450 9.400 9.6259.300 37.775
1 2T 8 2 2 

2 

Layla Winn776
Paragon

9.350 9.325 9.6009.475 37.750
2 5 3 3T 3 

3 

Isabella Colgin765
Aerial East

9.000 8.900 9.9259.650 37.475
9 10 1 1 4 

4 

Elisa Foreman768
CORE

9.200 9.250 9.4759.125 37.050
6 6T 10 8 5 

5 

Aleah Brock773
Middlesex

9.325 9.225 9.1509.325 37.025
3 8 7 12 6 

6 

Josslyn Voros780
World Class

9.300 8.475 9.6009.450 36.825
4T 12 4 3T 7 

7 

Ali Goncalves771
GMS

9.050 9.400 8.9009.350 36.700
8 2T 5T 15 8 

8 

Lily Gravely778
Twist

8.950 9.250 9.0259.350 36.575
10 6T 5T 14 9 

9 

Molly Dameron774
Middlesex

8.725 9.025 9.4009.225 36.375
12 9 9 9 10 

10 

Ryland Haskins769
Dynamic (Lynchburg)

9.075 8.800 9.3759.075 36.325
7 11 11T 10 11 

11 

Drew Edmonds767
Apollo

8.225 9.400 9.5009.075 36.200
15 2T 11T 7 12 

12 

Indie Melton772
Gymstrada

8.900 8.400 9.5259.000 35.825
11 13 13T 5T 13 

13 

Kensley Zeiner770
Full Force

8.575 8.325 9.2759.000 35.175
13 14 13T 11 14 

14 

Myla Mills779
Williamsburg

8.425 7.850 9.1008.475 33.850
14 15 15 13 15 

15 
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Women / XB / 10-Jr1
Session: 1,7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Parker Livernois711
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 9.500 9.9009.825 38.475
2T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ryan Wall712
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 9.625 9.7759.575 38.225
2T 1 3 2 2 

2 

Niyah Jones714
Paragon

9.275 9.400 9.7509.550 37.975
1 5 4 3 3 

3 

Nataliegh Harris713
Paragon

9.100 9.175 9.4759.500 37.250
7T 7 5 9T 4 

4 

Leah Lowe710
North Mountain

9.050 9.450 9.5759.150 37.225
10 3 11T 5T 5 

5 

Lizzi Greene702
Aerial East

9.100 9.300 9.7259.075 37.200
7T 6 14 4 6T

6T

Abby Relyea716
Pure

9.075 9.050 9.4009.675 37.200
9 8T 2 13T 6T

6T

Katy Keipper703
Apollo

8.925 9.425 9.4259.400 37.175
12 4 7 11T 8 

8 

Iman Nezam709
Gymnastics World

9.175 9.050 9.5759.250 37.050
5T 8T 9 5T 9 

9 

Claire Criddle101
Williamsburg

9.175 8.825 9.2509.375 36.625
5T 11 8 16 10 

10 

Nicole Marshall706
Dynamic (Lynchburg)

8.825 8.850 9.4009.225 36.300
13 10 10 13T 11 

11 

Kinley May705
Balance

9.225 8.200 9.3509.425 36.200
4 16 6 15 12 

12 

Evelin Kutyeva701
Above The Bar

8.950 8.700 9.5009.000 36.150
11 13 16 7T 13 

13 

Isabella Roberts707
Excalibur

8.675 8.675 9.5009.050 35.900
14T 14 15 7T 14 

14 

Olivia Morrison715
Prestige VA

8.675 8.725 9.1259.150 35.675
14T 12 11T 17 15 

15 

Liya Mason704
Arlington Aerials

8.050 8.475 9.4258.600 34.550
17 15 17 11T 16 

16 

Mackenzie Johnson708
Gym Quest

8.650 7.250 9.4759.100 34.475
16 17 13 9T 17 

17 
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Women / XB / 10-Jr2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charlotte Britt717
All American

9.450 9.625 9.8009.850 38.725
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Sammie Kowalcyk725
Dulles

9.325 9.875 9.7509.575 38.525
3T 1 3T 2 2 

2 

Riley Timothy721
BRAG

9.275 9.425 9.5009.700 37.900
5 3T 2 8T 3 

3 

Ellis Clark718
All American

9.425 9.425 9.6259.375 37.850
2 3T 5 3T 4 

4 

Jordyn Brown730
Paragon

9.250 9.325 9.5259.575 37.675
6 6 3T 7 5 

5 

Madelyn McLean732
Williamsburg

9.325 9.225 9.6259.250 37.425
3T 9 8 3T 6 

6 

Sophia Jordan727
Gymstrada

9.100 9.050 9.5009.350 37.000
8 10 6 8T 7 

7 

Darcy Plante726
Gym America

8.850 9.350 9.3759.300 36.875
11 5 7 11 8 

8 

Emmalyn Negron729
Novaks

8.600 9.250 9.6259.175 36.650
13 8 9 3T 9 

9 

Avery Blankenship731
Stafford Royals

8.925 9.300 9.1259.125 36.475
10 7 10 15 10 

10 

Lily Hamel723
Balance

8.625 8.950 9.5759.050 36.200
12 11 11 6 11 

11 

Stella Cariaga719
Apex

8.950 8.875 9.2759.000 36.100
9 12T 12T 13 12 

12 

Makenna Shoe720
Astro

9.125 8.875 9.3258.350 35.675
7 12T 16 12 13 

13 

Ella Fox724
Chantilly Academy

8.400 8.700 9.5009.000 35.600
15 14 12T 8T 14 

14 

Tori Olson728
MEGA-DC

8.575 7.925 8.7509.000 34.250
14 15 12T 16 15 

15 

Kadynce Brown722
Balance

8.000 7.200 9.1508.850 33.200
16 16 15 14 16 

16 
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Women / XB / 10-Jr3
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maggie Dugger733
All American

9.550 9.650 9.7509.650 38.600
1 1 1T 2T 1 

1 

Idaley McNatt735
Apollo

9.175 9.625 9.7759.650 38.225
9 2 1T 1 2 

2 

Claire Daniels750
Woods

9.500 9.275 9.7509.600 38.125
2 7 3T 2T 3 

3 

Julianne Babcock749
Twist

9.300 9.075 9.6009.600 37.575
3 11T 3T 5 4 

4 

Fallyn Davidson737
Balance

9.225 9.300 9.4509.550 37.525
7T 6 5T 12 5 

5 

Clara Dugger734
All American

9.275 9.500 9.5509.175 37.500
4T 3 13 6T 6 

6 

Peyton Moore736
Astro

9.275 9.000 9.5259.475 37.275
4T 15 7T 9 7 

7 

Amelia Brown741
G Force

9.125 9.100 9.5509.475 37.250
10T 10 7T 6T 8 

8 

McKenzie Thomson739
Dreams

9.250 9.325 9.4009.225 37.200
6 5 11T 14 9 

9 

Rylee Garrett738
Balance

9.125 9.125 9.5009.425 37.175
10T 9 9 10 10 

10 

Madison Sholes744
Head Over Heels VA

9.000 9.025 9.5509.250 36.825
13T 14 10 6T 11 

11 

Harley Seidl745
Middlesex

8.650 9.350 9.4259.150 36.575
18 4 14T 13 12 

12 

Marielle Sabatini740
Excalibur

9.025 9.075 9.7008.750 36.550
12 11T 17T 4 13 

13 

Maria Espinoza746
Ocean Tumblers

9.225 9.175 8.4259.550 36.375
7T 8 5T 18 14 

14 

Alexa Rojas742
GMS

8.825 9.050 9.2509.150 36.275
16T 13 14T 15 15 

15 

Kiera Stinnett747
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 8.725 9.1509.225 36.100
13T 16 11T 17 16 

16 

Breigh Estes743
Head Over Heels VA

9.000 8.525 9.4759.000 36.000
13T 17 16 11 17 

17 

Emma Grace McNamee748
River City

8.825 8.350 9.2008.750 35.125
16T 18 17T 16 18 

18 
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Women / XB / 10-Sr1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Crain802
Apollo

9.250 9.650 9.7759.400 38.075
4 1 6 1 1 

1 

Haley Simkins818
Woods

9.500 9.300 9.7259.475 38.000
1 3 3 2 2 

2 

Sandra Barnes814
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.225 9.6259.750 37.800
5 4 1 6T 3 

3 

Kenzie Clark815
Ocean Tumblers

9.125 9.100 9.6259.650 37.500
7 6T 2 6T 4 

4 

Layla Francis819
World Class

9.075 9.450 9.5509.350 37.425
8 2 7T 9 5 

5 

Angela Kearney806
BRAG

9.275 9.150 9.3759.450 37.250
3 5 4 13 6 

6 

Haylie Skahen813
Novaks

9.175 8.825 9.6759.425 37.100
6 11T 5 4T 7 

7 

Alexa Van Vliet812
MEGA-DC

9.000 9.000 9.7009.350 37.050
11 8 7T 3 8 

8 

Makenzy Ranger808
Gym Inc.

9.300 8.600 9.5759.250 36.725
2 16T 10T 8 9 

9 

Ellie McCallister811
Gymstrada

9.025 8.875 9.4759.125 36.500
9T 9T 13 10T 10 

10 

Jordan Powers805
Arlington Aerials

8.850 8.750 9.2259.300 36.125
13 14T 9 14* 11T

11T

Peyton McGinnis804
Arlington Aerials

8.925 8.800 9.2259.175 36.125
12 13 12 14* 11T

11T

Alexandra Wright809
Gymnastics World

8.825 8.525 9.6759.050 36.075
14 18 15 4T 13 

13 

Margaret Lagow801
Above The Bar

8.725 8.750 9.4509.000 35.925
15 14T 16 12 14 

14 

Alizah Holloway816
River City

8.650 9.100 9.4758.675 35.900
16T 6T 18 10T 15 

15 

Emma Fauerbach817
Twist

8.650 8.825 9.0009.075 35.550
16T 11T 14 16 16 

16 

Nevaeh Boyd810
Gymstrada

9.025 8.875 8.7008.875 35.475
9T 9T 17 18 17 

17 

Anya Marwaha803
Arlington Aerials

8.400 8.600 8.7759.250 35.025
18 16T 10T 17 18 

18 
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Women / XB / 10-Sr2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilly Smith835
Roanoke Academy

9.525 9.650 9.6759.600 38.450
4 1 2T 3 1 

1 

Sylvia Flato824
CORE

9.600 9.400 9.6009.750 38.350
1T 3 1 7 2 

2 

Katelyn Horn825
Dreams

9.600 9.350 9.6259.600 38.175
1T 4 2T 5T 3 

3 

Alyssa Lesar827
Dulles

9.375 9.450 9.5759.600 38.000
7 2 2T 8 4 

4 

Allie Beavers823
Balance

9.400 9.125 9.7759.400 37.700
5T 9 8 1T 5T

5T

Natalie Bradshaw836
Stafford Royals

9.275 9.225 9.6509.550 37.700
9 5T 5 4 5T

5T

Lilly Greilsheimer831
MEGA-DC

9.400 9.000 9.7759.475 37.650
5T 11 6 1T 7 

7 

Ava Marchand826
Dreams

9.350 9.225 9.5509.350 37.475
8 5T 9 9 8 

8 

Alyssa Spencer837
VEGA

9.200 9.025 9.4009.450 37.075
10 10 7 15 9 

9 

Hailey Sophia Guardado820
Apollo

9.050 9.150 9.4259.225 36.850
12 7T 10T 14 10 

10 

Julianna Drummond833
Ocean Tumblers

9.075 9.150 9.4758.925 36.625
11 7T 15 11T 11 

11 

Lilly Bell Lipsett830
Head Over Heels

8.925 8.925 9.4509.225 36.525
13T 12T 10T 13 12 

12 

Hayley Davis834
Roanoke Academy

8.925 8.925 9.4759.175 36.500
13T 12T 12 11T 13 

13 

Zoey Allen838
World Class

9.550 8.575 9.5008.575 36.200
3 16 16 10 14 

14 

Blair Arends822
Astro

8.775 8.675 9.6259.050 36.125
15 14T 13T 5T 15 

15 

Grace Rubin821
Arlington Aerials

8.475 8.675 8.7259.050 34.925
16 14T 13T 16 16 

16 
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Women / XB / 10-Sr3
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Meadows844
Dynamic (Lynchburg)

9.475 9.375 9.8259.325 38.000
2T 2T 8 1 1 

1 

Abby Mungal846
G Force

9.475 9.300 9.7259.425 37.925
2T 5 5 3 2 

2 

Lillian Bowers849
Ocean Tumblers

9.500 9.425 9.0759.725 37.725
1 1 1 15 3 

3 

Jordyn Moon852
Roanoke Academy

9.375 9.375 9.5259.250 37.525
4 2T 9T 7T 4 

4 

Eva Eastwood841
Apollo

9.225 9.250 9.4509.575 37.500
6 7 4 10T 5 

5 

Keira Thieberger848
Head Over Heels

9.200 9.225 9.4509.600 37.475
7 8T 3 10T 6 

6 

Anne Lycett840
All American

8.950 9.225 9.5759.625 37.375
13 8T 2 6 7 

7 

Jayla Lucas850
Richmond Twisters

9.000 9.325 9.6009.400 37.325
10T 4 6T 5 8 

8 

Kyleigh Gunn854
Windsor

9.050 9.275 9.3759.400 37.100
9 6 6T 12 9 

9 

Onyx Talley853
Triple T

9.250 8.875 9.6509.175 36.950
5 11T 12T 4 10 

10 

Zailey Casteel845
Excalibur

8.925 9.125 9.7509.000 36.800
14 10 15 2 11 

11 

Isabella Todd839
Aerial East

9.000 8.875 9.5259.250 36.650
10T 11T 9T 7T 12 

12 

Shruti Robertson843
Chantilly Academy

9.000 8.650 9.3509.100 36.100
10T 15 14 13 13 

13 

Presley Stansberry855
World Class

9.075 8.875 9.2758.625 35.850
8 11T 16 14 14 

14 

Jocelyn Houston847
Gym Inc.

8.875 8.150 9.5009.250 35.775
15 16 9T 9 15 

15 

Charlotte Partridge842
Arlington Aerials

8.400 8.750 8.5009.175 34.825
16 14 12T 16 16 

16 
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Women / XB / 11-Jr1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Agatha Sarchet856
BRAG

9.575 9.775 9.6759.675 38.700
1 1 2T 6 1 

1 

Gaby Alvarado857
Dulles

9.300 9.500 9.7259.675 38.200
3 2 2T 3T 2 

2 

Brenna Crerie866
Ocean Tumblers

9.375 9.350 9.7509.700 38.175
2 5 1 2 3 

3 

Brooke Pierson867
Ocean Tumblers

9.175 9.125 9.8009.500 37.600
6 9 5 1 4 

4 

Sophia Wherrell869
World Class

9.250 9.300 9.6509.375 37.575
4 6 6T 7 5 

5 

Ella Tupac864
Gymstrada

9.050 9.400 9.7009.175 37.325
7 4 8 5 6 

6 

Camila Newman865
MEGA-DC

9.225 9.200 9.4759.075 36.975
5 7T 9T 10T 7 

7 

Sophia Friedman862
Gym America

9.000 9.100 9.4509.375 36.925
8 10 6T 12 8 

8 

Natalie Nossal859
Dulles

8.550 9.425 9.6009.075 36.650
13 3 9T 8 9 

9 

Rebekah Comeau860
Excalibur

8.850 9.025 9.7258.950 36.550
10T 11 11 3T 10 

10 

Emily Nossal858
Dulles

8.850 9.200 9.3758.775 36.200
10T 7T 13 13 11 

11 

Leah Elliott868
Woods

8.825 7.850 9.5509.650 35.875
12 12 4 9 12 

12 

Lilly Zawidzki863
Gymnastics World

8.875 7.225 9.4758.875 34.450
9 13 12 10T 13 

13 
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Women / XB / 11-Jr2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenzie Meeks883
Pure

9.650 9.000 9.4759.600 37.725
1 9 2 7T 1 

1 

Sana Midani880
Gym America

9.200 9.425 9.4759.500 37.600
5 1 5 7T 2 

2 

Kinley Smith870
Above The Bar

9.250 9.125 9.6009.575 37.550
4 6 3 3 3 

3 

Jelena Church873
BRAG

9.000 9.400 9.7509.325 37.475
10 2 6 1 4 

4 

Sophie Shonhor882
Prestige

9.050 9.050 9.5759.775 37.450
8 8 1 4T 5 

5 

Ella Dunlavy879
G Force

9.300 9.250 9.6259.025 37.200
3 4 10 2 6 

6 

Siena Hornik875
CORE

9.175 8.575 9.5009.525 36.775
6 12 4 6 7 

7 

Emma Brooke874
Balance

9.025 9.275 9.4009.000 36.700
9 3 11 10 8 

8 

Abigail Eveland884
Windsor

8.800 8.850 9.5759.100 36.325
12 11 9 4T 9 

9 

Maia Zimlicki876
Dreams

8.825 8.950 9.3259.175 36.275
11 10 7 11 10 

10 

Nevaeh Lipscomb878
Elite Athletics

9.325 8.550 9.4758.900 36.250
2 13 12 7T 11 

11 

Nellie Klein877
Elite Athletics

9.150 9.175 9.2508.575 36.150
7 5 14 12 12 

12 

Adalene Thomas872
Apex

8.525 9.075 9.0008.700 35.300
14 7 13 13 13 

13 

Rasan Elghobary871
Apex

8.550 7.775 8.6759.150 34.150
13 14 8 14 14 

14 
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Women / XB / 11-Sr1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lulu Polifko109
G Force

9.375 9.250 9.7759.850 38.250
2T 5 1 1 1 

1 

Cami Jobber-Spence116
Woods

9.275 9.425 9.7509.650 38.100
5T 2 3 2 2 

2 

Laci Aloisi110
Ocean Tumblers

9.375 9.400 9.2509.750 37.775
2T 3 2 9T 3 

3 

Madi Martin114
Roanoke Academy

9.300 9.600 9.1509.275 37.325
4 1 8 12T 4 

4 

Dakota Gorcica111
Ocean Tumblers

9.275 9.150 9.1509.550 37.125
5T 6 4T 12T 5 

5 

Audrey Fowler102
Apex

9.200 9.100 9.4259.350 37.075
8 8 7 4T 6 

6 

Anna Martin103
Apollo

9.025 9.300 9.2759.400 37.000
9 4 6 7T 7 

7 

Uma Raju107
CORE

9.425 8.950 9.4759.000 36.850
1 12 13T 3 8 

8 

Gabrielle Perkins105
Astro

9.250 9.125 9.2509.150 36.775
7 7 11T 9T 9 

9 

Mary Wahl108
Excalibur

8.850 8.875 9.3509.550 36.625
10 13 4T 6 10 

10 

Addi Atkins113
River City

8.825 9.050 9.4259.250 36.550
11 10 9T 4T 11 

11 

Elinore Gordon104
Arlington Aerials

8.750 9.000 9.2509.150 36.150
12 11 11T 9T 12 

12 

Selena Fernandes106
BRAG

8.500 8.850 9.2759.000 35.625
14 14 13T 7T 13 

13 

Suzi Waldron115
Roanoke Academy

8.700 9.075 8.8758.650 35.300
13 9 15 14 14 

14 

Sophia Amberston112
River City

8.350 8.825 8.8509.250 35.275
15 15 9T 15 15 

15 
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Women / XB / 11-Sr2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Cole125
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 9.600 9.5759.650 38.225
3 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Kadence Walton122
Excalibur

9.000 9.500 9.5009.575 37.575
7T 2 3 3T 2 

2 

Ella Shrewsbury118
Astro

9.475 9.475 9.0009.525 37.475
1 3 4 13 3 

3 

Julianne Savino121
CORE

9.425 9.275 9.4259.250 37.375
2 4 6T 5 4 

4 

Cameron Dowdy128
River City

9.275 9.250 9.6009.025 37.150
4 5 14 1 5 

5 

Meredith Dean129
Williamsburg

9.075 9.075 9.4009.100 36.650
5T 8 12 6 6 

6 

Gardenia Melchor124
GMS

8.825 8.900 9.1509.650 36.525
10 12 1T 8T 7 

7 

Meg Wheatley123
G Force

8.775 9.000 9.5009.225 36.500
11 11 8 3T 8T

8T

Sawyer Almond120
Balance

9.000 9.200 9.1759.125 36.500
7T 7 9T 7 8T

8T

Amelya Ortolano131
Windsor

9.075 9.025 9.1509.125 36.375
5T 9T 9T 8T 10 

10 

Camille Villarin130
Williamsburg

8.875 9.025 9.0259.125 36.050
9 9T 9T 12 11 

11 

Kandis Thorpe117
Apollo

8.150 9.225 9.1509.050 35.575
13 6 13 8T 12 

12 

Chloe Goff126
Prestige VA

7.950 8.725 9.1509.300 35.125
14 13 5 8T 13 

13 

Nabiha AllahBaksh127
River City

8.450 7.800 8.6009.250 34.100
12 14 6T 14 14 

14 

Jolene Quick119
BRAG

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / XB / 12-Jr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joslyn Workman139
Dulles

9.525 9.675 9.6509.525 38.375
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Rachel Knapp143
Paragon

9.375 9.350 9.4759.475 37.675
3 3 5 7 2 

2 

Laylah Bierowski136
Balance

9.100 9.400 9.5009.650 37.650
6 2 1 6 3 

3 

Noelle Langat132
Above The Bar

9.250 9.200 9.6009.450 37.500
5 5 6 2 4 

4 

Madison Lansden135
Astro

9.425 8.750 9.5509.500 37.225
2 10 3T 3 5 

5 

Elle LaFeir140
G Force

8.925 9.250 9.5259.500 37.200
10 4 3T 4T 6T

6T

Quinn Davis133
Apex

9.275 9.125 9.4009.400 37.200
4 8 7T 8 6T

6T

Saniya Champagne141
Gym Inc.

9.075 9.150 9.3009.275 36.800
7 6T 10 9 8 

8 

Maddie Joachim144
River City

9.050 8.900 9.1509.375 36.475
8 9 9 12 9 

9 

Addisyn Goff137
Balance

9.025 8.650 9.5259.250 36.450
9 11 11 4T 10 

10 

Aamirah Grantham142
Gym Inc.

8.900 8.550 9.2259.400 36.075
11 12 7T 11 11 

11 

Elaina Moody138
Balance

8.350 9.150 9.2759.150 35.925
12 6T 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / XB / 12-Sr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Maile Morris153
Novaks

9.825 9.000 9.7509.850 38.425
1 11T 1 2 1 

1 

Leah Brooks151
Gym America

9.450 9.600 9.4259.650 38.125
3 1 2 5 2 

2 

Abigail Whittekiend149
Astro

9.525 9.500 9.4759.600 38.100
2 3T 4 4 3 

3 

Olivia Bowers154
Ocean Tumblers

9.275 9.550 9.5759.575 37.975
4 2 5 3 4 

4 

Tara Lepsch152
Gym America

8.950 9.300 9.2509.450 36.950
7 6 6 8 5 

5 

Ava Clawson150
Excalibur

7.900 9.500 9.9009.625 36.925
13 3T 3 1 6 

6 

Lynn Gowin157
World Class

8.750 9.250 9.3259.375 36.700
10 7 8 7 7 

7 

Abigail Nicholson145
Apex

9.000 9.350 9.2009.100 36.650
5T 5 10 10 8 

8 

Anna Grace Broughton155
River City

8.850 9.000 9.2259.425 36.500
9 11T 7 9 9 

9 

Kaia Brown147
Arlington Aerials

9.000 8.875 9.3509.000 36.225
5T 13 11 6 10 

10 

Sahtorrie Broadus146
Apollo

8.900 9.025 8.9509.200 36.075
8 10 9 12T 11 

11 

Nareh Wilson148
Arlington Aerials

8.025 9.100 9.1508.825 35.100
12 9 12 11 12 

12 

Caroline Parker156
River City

8.050 9.125 8.9508.700 34.825
11 8 13 12T 13 

13 
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Women / XB / 13
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Salinne Flato158
CORE

9.400 9.450 9.6009.775 38.225
1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Bryanna Perry165
World Class

9.375 9.225 9.7009.700 38.000
2 4 2 1 2 

2 

Alexis Walton160
Excalibur

9.150 9.475 9.6259.600 37.850
5T 1 3 2 3 

3 

Ava Clark161
G Force

9.200 9.200 9.5009.375 37.275
4 5 4 4 4 

4 

Hannah Grace163
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.300 9.2259.350 37.025
5T 3 5 8 5 

5 

Naomi Woidka159
Dulles

9.000 8.925 9.3259.275 36.525
8 6 6T 7 6 

6 

Brielle Smalls164
Williamsburg

9.225 8.450 9.4509.275 36.400
3 8 6T 5 7 

7 

Mia Burke162
Gym Quest

9.100 8.800 9.3759.050 36.325
7 7 8 6 8 

8 
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Women / XB / 14 to 15
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoey Nocito169
Woods

9.400 9.450 9.6509.375 37.875
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Katie Sullivan166
Dulles

9.425 9.325 9.4009.500 37.650
1 2 1 3 2 

2 

Esther Norris168
Williamsburg

9.375 8.950 9.5758.200 36.100
3 3 3 2 3 

3 
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